Oct 16 2024 (04:55) India Rail Info 1

Virar - Dahanu Road Slow Local/93001 - Mumb - WR
VR/Virar to BOR/Boisar
Oh 45m - 42 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VR Virar 05:00 0 |1 0 51 WR
2 |VIN [|Vaitarna 05:10 05:11 m (1 |1 9 67 WR
3 |SAH |Saphale 05:18 05:19 m |1 |1 16 |76 WR
4 |KLV  |Kelve Road 05:24 05:25 m (1 |1 23 |72 WR
5 |PLG |Palghar 05:32 05:33 im [0 |1 31 66 |15 [WR
6 UOI |Umroli 05:39 05:40 m |1 |1 38 |57 WR
7 |BOR |Boisar 05:45 05:46 im [0 |1 42 |94 |15 |WR
8 VGN  |Vangaon 05:52 05:53 Tm (0 |1 52 |34 WR
9 |DRD |Dahanu Road 06:15 0 |1 64 |- 12 |WR

Oct 16 2024 (04:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



